
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 5,015 5,280
2 1960910003464 Carli	Riccardo ITA 5,113 5,673
3 1740910005328 Bresolin	Davide ITA DQ 6,352

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA 4,376 5,113
2 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 4,732 5,213
3 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 4,745 5,088
4 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA 4,827 5,418
5 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 4,711 5,978
6 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,742 5,064
7 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,773 5,018
8 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 4,878 5,568
9 1030910001787 Silva	Lorenzo ITA 4,913 -
10 1040910003469 Maragna	Mattia ITA 5,064 -
11 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 5,104 -
12 1030910004067 Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA 5,167 -
13 1050910004883 Macchi	Leo ITA 5,244 -
14 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA 5,356 -
15 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA 5,360 -
16 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA 5,462 -
17 XXX D'Oria	Mattia ITA 5,481 -
18 1050910006400 Massari	Giancarlo ITA 5,668 -
19 1070910006399 Valloni	Enrico ITA 5,713 -
20 1050910005502 Ruvolo	Simone ITA 5,913 -
21 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA 5,962 -
22 XXX Giannini	Andrea ITA 6,731 -
23 XXX Bartolucci	Francesco ITA DQ -

Titano	Battle	III
San	Marino,	11	November	2018

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,049 5,631
2 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,531 6,183
3 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,768 6,155

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 4,998 5,468
2 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,862 5,476
3 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,959 5,612
4 2020910004072 Bargellini	Giulia ITA 5,581 5,862
5 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,262 5,880
6 XXX Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA 5,318 5,938
7 2040910006443 Berra	Emma ITA 5,439 5,955
8 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,494 5,887
9 2050910005426 Doveri	Virginia ITA 5,260 5,922
10 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA 5,339 5,827
11 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA 5,492 6,566
12 2060910005425 Doveri	Rebecca ITA 5,510 6,573
13 2060910005417 Bechelli	Chiara ITA 5,564 6,217
14 2050910005437 Lencioni	Ilaria ITA 5,581 6,426
15 2050910006395 Petrelli	Sara ITA 5,584 6,109
16 2030910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA 5,588 6,282
17 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA 5,606 -
18 2060910005491 Romano	Aurora ITA 5,625 -
19 2070910006442 Mastromei	Francesca ITA 5,646 -
20 2900910004073 De	Cataldo	Federica ITA 5,662 -
21 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA 5,844 -
22 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA 5,853 -
23 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Savin	Rebecca ITA 5,884 -
24 2030910005438 Leuci	Francesca ITA 6,020 -
25 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA 6,541 -
26 2050910005420 Carmignani	Giulia ITA 6,654 -
27 2060910005452 Torcolacci	Valentina ITA 6,687 -
28 2901570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR 6,877 -
29 XXX Bernardi	Gaia ITA DQ -
29 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA DQ -
29 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA
2 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
3 1811570003566 Giovanelli	Michele SMR
4 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
5 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA
5 XXX Tosello	Andrea ITA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
7 1790910003341 Luppi	Pietro ITA
9 1740910005328 Bresolin	Davide ITA
9 1840910006446 Bertolin	Stefano ITA
9 1040910003469 Maragna	Mattia ITA
9 1030910001787 Silva	Lorenzo ITA
13 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
13 1000910001488 Pollicita	Upahar ITA
13 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
13 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA
13 XXX Zampieri	Gabriele ITA
13 1050910004883 Macchi	Leo ITA
19 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA
19 1070910006399 Valloni	Enrico ITA
19 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA
19 XXX Giannini	Andrea ITA
19 XXX D'Oria	Mattia ITA
19 1050910005502 Ruvolo	Simone ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051570004076 Guerra	Maddalena SMR
2 2960910005446 Rosso	Anna ITA
3 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
4 XXX Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA
5 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
5 2020910005451 Temporin	Camilla ITA
7 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA
7 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
9 2050910005437 Lencioni	Ilaria ITA
9 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
9 2901570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR
9 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA
13 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA
13 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
13 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
13 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



13 XXX Savin	Rebecca ITA
13 2060910005452 Torcolacci	Valentina ITA
19 2050910005420 Carmignani	Giulia ITA
19 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA


